
1001

1015

97.86

519,091.90 534,591.90

2,156.00 2,109.9608.06.01

81.00418,896.00 413,896.00

99.88

08.06.01 516,935.90 532,435.90 531,817.99 99.88

533,927.95

2,156.00  

335,258.69



1045

1046

200,414.10202,588.30

413,896.00 335,258.69 81.00

98.93

10.09.02 418,896.00

203,346.10

09.03.02 6,384.00  79.17

09.03.02 196,962.10 196,204.30 195,360.10

1,512,048.60  1,493,591.39  

5,054.006,384.00

99.57

98.781,522,148.60  



1056

08.02.02 1,522,148.60  1,493,591.39  98.78

1,512,048.60  1,493,591.39  

1,512,048.60  

98.781,522,148.60  

98.93611,052.00 604,516.93611,052.00



1075

100.00

08.02.06 139,314.90  139,314.90 137,970.13

08.02.06 424,449.20  424,449.20  419,258.90  98.78

08.02.06

419,840.90  

99.03

6,765.20  6,765.20  

40,522.70  40,522.70  100.00

6,765.20  

08.02.06 40,522.70  

419,840.90  295,788.19  70.45



419,840.90  

127,207.29 50.88

27,807.60  27,807.60  

419,840.90  295,788.19  

08.02.04 27,807.60  

08.02.07 92,478.30  92,478.30

70.45

08.02.07 250,000.00  250,000.00

100.00

08.02.07 49,555.00  49,555.00 49,555.00 100.00

91,218.30 98.64



1081

1114

127,207.29 50.88

99.58

08.02.01 1,238,585.20  1,240,446.20  1,235,221.40  

08.02.07 250,000.00  250,000.00

1,238,585.20  

100.0014,025.00

99.58

1,240,446.20  1,235,221.40  

14,025.00  14,025.00



1124

08.02.05

100.00

14,025.00  14,025.00 14,025.00 100.00

14,025.0014,025.00  14,025.00

98.9

08.03.02 55,522.00  55,522.00  51,907.00 93.49

471,464.50  

34,945.80 34,670.80 99.2136,806.80  

476,574.50  478,435.50  

08.03.02



1146

69,297.40  69,297.40 69,297.40

80,707.3080,707.30  80,707.30

100.00

100.00

08.03.02 45,887.10  45,887.10  44,667.10  

08.03.02

100.00

388,208.20  

97.34

08.03.03

100.00

14,714.90

175,500.0008.03.01

08.03.02

175,500.00

14,714.90  14,714.90

175,500.00  

388,208.20  100.00388,208.20  



388,208.20  

09.02.01 156,305.20  

388,208.20  

100.00

09.02.02 66,535.30  66,535.30 66,535.30 100.00

156,305.20 156,305.20

100.00

09.01.02 157,361.40  157,361.40 157,361.40 100.00

388,208.20  

100.00

09.02.02 7,866.00  7,866.00 7,866.00 100.00

140.30  140.30  140.30  09.06.01



1148

100.00140.30  140.30  140.30  09.06.01

100.00

97.44

09.05.01 102,286.50  102,286.50 102,286.50 100.00

217,668.00  217,668.00  

09.05.01 72,502.10  72,502.10 72,502.10 100.00

09.05.01 13,000.00  13,000.00 13,000.00

212,089.00  



1168

100.00

09.05.01 15,000.00  15,000.00 9,421.00 62.81

09.05.01 14,879.40  

100.0009.05.01 13,000.00  13,000.00 13,000.00

5,736,632.70  

14,879.40 14,879.40

99.54

1,198,608.40 100.00

5,731,232.70  5,704,615.10  

08.02.05 1,198,608.40  1,198,608.40



08.02.05 292,060.90  

1,383,925.10  100.00

292,060.90  

08.02.05. 1,383,925.10  1,383,925.10  

100.00

08.02.05 1,439,974.60  1,439,974.60  1,438,974.60  99.93

292,060.90  



08.02.03 100.00

1,383,925.10  100.00

36,968.00  

08.02.05. 1,383,925.10  1,383,925.10  

36,968.00

08.02.05

36,968.00

1,105,479.20 97.7408.02.05 1,219,258.90  1,131,096.80

165,836.80  248,598.90 248,598.90 100.00



1168

15,000.00 15,000.00

3,000.00 3,000.00

08.02.05

33,000.00  33,000.00  

165,836.80  248,598.90 248,598.90 100.00

100.00

08.02.05

                      -   

15,000.00

100.00

15,000.00

08.02.05

08.02.05 100.00

100.00



1168

1168

15,000.00 15,000.00

11.01.01

89.63

120,038.00 107,591.20

14,890.89

08.02.05

120,038.00 107,591.20

100.00

89.63

74.6019,962.00



1046

1046

11.01.01

14,890.89 74.60

19,962.00 14,890.89 74.60

19,962.00

2,880.00  

11.01.01 2,880.00  



1046

11.01.01

97.511,416.30  1,381.00  

1,416.30  1,381.00  97.51

3,549.50  3,524.50  99.30



1046

1168

3,524.50  99.30

100.00

11.01.01 3,549.50  

547,761.20  547,761.20  

48,435.00 48,435.00 100.00

11.01.01 547,761.20  547,761.20  100.00



1046

48,435.00  100.00

48,435.00 48,435.00 100.00

100.00

11.01.01 4,000.00  4,000.00  100.00

4,000.00  4,000.00  

11.01.01 48,435.00  


